©2022 Edition 10              Ascento Group Australia              P 1800 807 604             E  sales@ascento.com.au             W  www.reefe.com.au14
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN
21699 RHMS40-60 3.5 0.79 0.6 25 30 60 40 2-4 1.5 25 1" 7.7 357x126x320
21705 RHMS38-110 3.6 0.83 0.75 48 30 110 38 4-6 1.5 25 1" 11 353x155x339
21712 RHMS52-110 5.4 1.24 0.8 48 40 110 52 5-8 1.5 25 1" 11.5 372x155x339
21729 RHMS67-120 7.2 1.66 1.2 48 53 120 67 6-10 1.5 25 1" 12.2 390x155x339
24935 RHMS78-120 7.8 1.79 1.2 48 62 120 78 6-10 1.5 25 1" 12.9 410x155x339
24973 RHMS92-120 8.6 1.98 1.5 48 75 120 92 6-10 1.5 25 1" 14.3 430x155x339
21736 RHMS50-175 8.9 2.05 1.1 88 40 180 50 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 14.75 436x191x372
24607 RHMS65-175 11.8 2.58 1.5 88 54 180 65 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 16.45 460x191x372
25017 RHMS80-175 12.4 2.76 2.2 88 66 180 80 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 17.55 485x191x372
MULTISTAGE PRESSURE PUMP
RHMS SERIES
The REEFE Multistage Pressure pumps are designed for reliable performance at high demands in domestic and commercial applications. A heavy
duty, lightweight construction, yet installer friendly design guarantees easy installation. Quiet running and efficient pump for trouble free operation